
Ergebnisbericht TM Berglauf - Itter   2022-05-22
WU16 Jg 2007 - 2010 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 4) 1,9 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 92 Seebacher Lena 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 0:13:32
2 80 Moser Selina 2008 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 0:14:57
3 42 Lena Gems 2010 LG-Decker Itter 0:15:15
4 339 Luchner Sophie 2010 SC LT Breitenbach 0:15:44
5 69 Unterasinger Annalena 2008 U. Raika Lienz 0:16:27

MU16 Jg 2007 - 2010 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 4) 1,9 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 83 Schatz Lorenz 2007 TS Innsbruck 0:11:30
2 57 Semler Elias 2009 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 0:12:12
3 33 Freitag Emilio 2009 LG-Decker Itter 0:12:35
4 96 Luchner Sebastian 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 0:13:20
5 95 Friedl Noah 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 0:13:21
6 37 Gastl Jakob Simon 2009 LG-Decker Itter 0:14:21
7 52 Pacher David 2010 SC LT Breitenbach 0:14:39
8 45 Schipflinger Jonas 2010 LG-Decker Itter 0:15:00
9 54 Leitner Mario 2009 LG-Decker Itter 0:16:07

10 55 Paulmichl Maximilian 2007 LG-Decker Itter 0:17:58
Mannschaftswertung MU16:
Rang Verein Platzziffer

1 SC LT Breitenbach 1 16
Luchner Sebastian, Friedl Noah, Pacher David

2 LG-Decker Itter 1 17
Freitag Emilio, Gastl Jakob Simon, Schipflinger Jonas

MU18 Jg 2005 - 2006 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 5) 5,4 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 70 Unterasinger Johannes 2006 U. Raika Lienz 0:32:47
2 97 Moysey Justin 2005 SC LT Breitenbach 0:39:50

MU20 Jg 2003 - 2006 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 5) 5,4 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 51 Schwella Lukas 2003 TS Innsbruck 0:30:09
2 94 Asslaber Luca 2003 U. Raika Lienz 0:31:41
3 93 Stock Lukas 2004 LC-Sport Ossi 0:32:25

AKW Jg 1953 - 2007 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 20 Schwaiger Silvia 1981 SK Rueckenwind 0:56:48
2 1 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 1:00:30
3 90 Mair Susanne 1994 Union Raika Compedal Thal-Assling 1:02:43
4 32 Exenberger Sabrina 1992 LG-Decker Itter 1:06:05
5 72 Fuchs Elisabeth 1988 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:12:01
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6 49 Uzick Liudmila 1969 SK Rueckenwind 1:12:22
7 56 Radulovic Mirka 1971 SK Rueckenwind 1:14:35
8 78 Hrnecek Alina 2002 LG-Decker Itter 1:16:25
9 53 Helfenbein-Follmann Regina 1962 BLT Raika Volders 1:18:13

10 77 Hecher Roswita 1960 LG-Decker Itter 1:18:38
11 46 Valkenhofer Kerstin 1991 LG-Decker Itter 1:19:07
12 4 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 1:22:29
13 79 Neumayer Veronika 1975 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:27:40
14 5 Pratt Georgina Francesca 1953 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:39:01
15 75 Plattner Elisabeth 1962 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 2:18:48

Mannschaftswertung AKW:
Rang Verein Platzziffer

1 LG-Decker Itter 1 6
Freitag Karin, Exenberger Sabrina

2 SK Rueckenwind 1 7
Schwaiger Silvia, Uzick Liudmila

3 LG-Decker Itter 2 18
Hrnecek Alina, Hecher Roswita

4 LG-Decker Itter 3 23
Valkenhofer Kerstin, Knapp Andrea

5 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1 27
Neumayer Veronika, Pratt Georgina Francesca 

AKM Jg 1953 - 2007 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 67 Roach Thomas 1980 SK Rueckenwind 0:46:54
2 87 Klocker Matthias 1990 U. Raika Lienz 0:49:53
3 43 Matt Dominik 1991 LG-Decker Itter 0:50:02
4 91 Zeisler Florian 1979 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 0:50:31
5 81 Mattle Martin 1991 TrailMotion Tirol 0:51:22
6 84 Lieb Alexander 1994 TU Raika Schwaz 0:53:06
7 41 Kopp Herbert 1984 LG-Decker Itter 0:55:14
8 85 Lieb Daniel 1992 TU Raika Schwaz 0:55:32
9 89 Oberkofler Harald 1982 U. Raika Lienz 0:56:07

10 60 Harasser Christian 1987 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 0:58:39
11 9 Rainer Alexander 1993 LG-Decker Itter 0:59:10
12 3 Whittaker Robert 1972 LG-Decker Itter 1:00:07
13 64 Ertl Philipp 2002 SC LT Breitenbach 1:00:24
14 71 Horngacher Fabio 2002 LG-Decker Itter 1:01:30
15 86 Teissl Leo 1995 TU Raika Schwaz 1:01:50
16 88 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 U. Raika Lienz 1:02:09
17 44 Resch Hubert 1964 LG-Decker Itter 1:02:40
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18 36 Fuchs Johannes 1984 LG-Decker Itter 1:02:59
19 48 Plattner Michael 1958 SK Rueckenwind 1:03:25
20 30 Gastl Andreas 1979 LG-Decker Itter 1:04:45
21 50 Trainer Thomas 1966 Tri & Run Thiersee 1:06:32
22 66 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 1:06:52
23 39 Jeßner Manfred 1975 LG-Decker Itter 1:07:12
24 38 Gems Bernhard 1979 LG-Decker Itter 1:07:43
25 98 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach 1:08:37
26 40 Nachtschatten Thomas 1976 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 1:11:09
27 99 Neuschmied Siegfried 1961 SC LT Breitenbach 1:12:45
28 6 Bichler Martin 1962 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:14:14
29 63 Demarta Paolo 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 1:16:02
30 73 Fuchs Johann 1956 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:23:09

Mannschaftswertung AKM:
Rang Verein Platzziffer

1 LG-Decker Itter 1 21
Matt Dominik, Kopp Herbert, Rainer Alexander

2 U. Raika Lienz 1 27
Klocker Matthias, Oberkofler Harald, Oberbichler Hermann

3 TU Raika Schwaz 1 29
Lieb Alexander, Lieb Daniel, Teissl Leo

4 SK Rueckenwind 1 42
Roach Thomas, Plattner Michael, Bair Christian

5 LG-Decker Itter 2 43
Whittaker Robert, Horngacher Fabio, Resch Hubert

6 LG-Decker Itter 3 61
Fuchs Johannes, Gastl Andreas, Jeßner Manfred

7 SC LT Breitenbach 1 65
Ertl Philipp, Moysey Peter, Neuschmied Siegfried

M35 Jg 1983 - 1987 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 41 Kopp Herbert 1984 LG-Decker Itter 0:55:14
2 89 Oberkofler Harald 1982 U. Raika Lienz 0:56:07
3 60 Harasser Christian 1987 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 0:58:39
4 36 Fuchs Johannes 1984 LG-Decker Itter 1:02:59

W40 Jg 1978 - 1982 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 20 Schwaiger Silvia 1981 SK Rueckenwind 0:56:48
2 1 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 1:00:30

M40 Jg 1978 - 1982 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit
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1 67 Roach Thomas 1980 SK Rueckenwind 0:46:54
2 91 Zeisler Florian 1979 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 0:50:31
3 30 Gastl Andreas 1979 LG-Decker Itter 1:04:45
4 38 Gems Bernhard 1979 LG-Decker Itter 1:07:43

W45 Jg 1973 - 1977 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 79 Neumayer Veronika 1975 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:27:40
M45 Jg 1973 - 1977 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 88 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 U. Raika Lienz 1:02:09
2 39 Jeßner Manfred 1975 LG-Decker Itter 1:07:12
3 40 Nachtschatten Thomas 1976 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 1:11:09

W50 Jg 1968 - 1972 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 49 Uzick Liudmila 1969 SK Rueckenwind 1:12:22
2 56 Radulovic Mirka 1971 SK Rueckenwind 1:14:35
3 4 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 1:22:29

M50 Jg 1968 - 1972 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 3 Whittaker Robert 1972 LG-Decker Itter 1:00:07
2 66 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 1:06:52
3 63 Demarta Paolo 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 1:16:02

M55 Jg 1963 - 1967 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 44 Resch Hubert 1964 LG-Decker Itter 1:02:40
2 50 Trainer Thomas 1966 Tri & Run Thiersee 1:06:32
3 98 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach 1:08:37

W60 Jg 1958 - 1962 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 53 Helfenbein-Follmann Regina 1962 BLT Raika Volders 1:18:13
2 77 Hecher Roswita 1960 LG-Decker Itter 1:18:38
3 75 Plattner Elisabeth 1962 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 2:18:48

M60 Jg 1958 - 1962 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 48 Plattner Michael 1958 SK Rueckenwind 1:03:25
2 99 Neuschmied Siegfried 1961 SC LT Breitenbach 1:12:45
3 6 Bichler Martin 1962 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:14:14

W65 Jg 1953 - 1957 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 5 Pratt Georgina Francesca 1953 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:39:01
M65 Jg 1953 - 1957 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
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Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 73 Fuchs Johann 1956 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:23:09
M70 Jg 1948 - 1952 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 4) 1,9 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 74 Exenberger Josef 1948 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 0:16:45
2 8 Kröll Franz 1948 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 0:18:47

W75 Jg 1943 - 1947 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 4) 1,9 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 7 Spira Irina 1944 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 0:25:46
M80+ Jg 1922 - 1942 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 4) 1,9 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 61 Puckl Franz 1935 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 0:40:07
MW18/20 Jg 2003 - 2006 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 5) 5,4 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 51 Schwella Lukas 2003 TS Innsbruck 0:30:09
2 94 Asslaber Luca 2003 U. Raika Lienz 0:31:41
3 93 Stock Lukas 2004 LC-Sport Ossi 0:32:25
4 70 Unterasinger Johannes 2006 U. Raika Lienz 0:32:47
5 97 Moysey Justin 2005 SC LT Breitenbach 0:39:50

Mannschaftswertung MW18/20:
Rang Verein Platzziffer

1 U. Raika Lienz 1 6
Asslaber Luca, Unterasinger Johannes
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